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JUZGADO CIVIL DEL CIRCUITO DE CHOCONTA Cundinamarca

ENTRADAS AL DESPACHO DEL DIA 12-jul.-22

No.Proceso

0452

0452

0296

0305

0300

0150

0121

0152

0167

0002

0076

0077

0078

0079

11

11

16

17

18

19

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

22

Clase
EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

SERVIDUMBRES

Verbal

PERTENENCIA

ACCION POPULAR

ACCION POPULAR

ACCION POPULAR

Ordinarios

EJECUTIVO LABORAL

Verbal

Verbal

Verbal

Demandante

AGROEXPORT DE COLOMBIA
S.AS.

AGROEXPORT DE COLOMBIA
S.AS.

GUILLERMO CONTRERAS
SARMIENTO Y OTROS

GRUPO ENERGIA DE BOGOTA
S.A.E.S.P.

RAFAEL MARIA GANTIVA
SANCHEZ Y OTROS

CAMILO HERNAN CAMPO DUQUE

MARIA ALBERTO RESTREPO

AUGUSTO BECERRA LARGO

PERSONERIA MUNICIPAL DE
SUESCA

BLANCA MARIA MOYA ALDANA

SOIEDAD ADMINISTRADORA DE
FONDOS DE PENSIONES Y

EMPRESA FCM GLOBAL S.A.S

MARIA RUBENIA SANCHEZ
BUITRAGO

CARLOS ALBERTO FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ

Demandado

LUIS ALBEIRO RAMOS DIAZ Y
OTRO.

LUIS ALBEIRO RAMOS DIAZ Y
OTRO.

MARIA ALEJANDRA GARCIA
CASALLAS Y OTRO.

RAFAEL CRUZ MUNOZ

YAMILE ANDREA GANTIVA
RODRIGUEZ Y OTROS

ROBERTO CONTRERAS TOVAR Y
SILVIA FERNANDA CONTRERAS

KOBA COLOMBIA TIENDAS D-1
BANCOLOMBIA-SUCURSAL
SESQUILE

CODENSA S.AE.S.P

ESE HOSPITAL SAN MARTIN
FREDDY ALONSO GARCIA VERA
ESTRELLA VELEZ COLOMBIA S.A.S.
CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL

SENDEROS DE PIAMONTE

RAMIRO JOSE FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
Y OTROS



